\M1WAN HAI

Ocean Vessel: WAN HAI AO9 Voyage No: E002

B/L No: 025D577129

Place of receipt: SHEKOU, CHINA S/C No: LAX22-005B
Place of delivery: LONG BEACH, UNITED STATES

*¥** A/N Attached List *** SHEET 10F 2

<< Mark >>
1-25 OF 25

OF 30
0 OF 100
0 OF 100
0 OF 100
OF 50

<< Description >>

NOV: DICE LED

T-LAMP: LITTLE GLASS (1/8
S-TBL: ASTRID

D-TBL: MAIA BISTRO TABLE-GLASS
D-TBL: MAIA BISTRO TABLE-BASE
C-TBL: IMARI COFFEE TABLE-BASE
C-TBL: IMARI COFFEE
TABLE - SPHERE

LMPSP2312

HS CODE:

3926400090

9405298010

9403608081

9403896015

CUSTOMER PO. PACKING LIST#

0004355993
0004377368
0004377368
0004377368
0004377368
0004377369
0004377369
0004377369
0004377369
0004395812
0004449346
0004449347

102572124
102572128
102572128
102572128
102572128
102572131
102572131
102572131
102572131
102572135
102572139
102572143



\M1WAN HAI

Ocean Vessel: WAN HAI A09 E002

Voyage No:

B/L No: 025D577129

Place of receipt: SHEKOU, CHINA S/C No: LAX22-005B

Place of delivery: LONG BEACH, UNITED STATES

*¥** A/N Attached List ***

0004500923
0004500923
0004504499
0004504499
0004504499
0004324358
0004324361

102572149
102572149
102572153
102572153
102572153
102555240
102555319

STYLE NO.
U0520TBLFA2364
LMPSUM1908
LMPSUM1908
LMPSUM1908
LMPSUM1908
LMPSUM1908
LMPSUM1908
LMPSUM1908
LMPSUM1908
TBLFA1915
LMPSUM1908
LMPSUM1908
TBLFA2153
TBLFA2153
TBLSU2117
TBLSU2117
TBLSU2117
LMPSP2312
LMPSP2312

NO WOOD PACKAGING MATERIAL
SEA WAYBILL

Note:

*DISCLAIMER*

CARGO MUST CLEAR U.S. CUSTOMS WITHIN 15 DAYS AFTER ARRIVAL. CONTAINERS RETURNED INTO CY/CES/
TERMINAL WITH ANY KIND OF GARBAGE OR RESIDUE LEFT INSIDE WILL BE ASSESSED ADDITIONAL COSTS.
COSTS WILL BE BASED ON THE ACTUAL GARBAGE OR RESIDUE IN THE CONTAINER AND WILL BE CHARGED TO THE
RESPECTIVE LIABLE PARTIES ACCORDING TO THE NEXT PORT (POD)’ S HANDLING PROCESS. FOR OTHER
INFORMATION OR INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 1-866-492-6424.



